
With A Little Luck
Paul McCartney & Wings

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 1 ]

65432

112 bpm

1 Intro

109 Verse87

14131211

18171615

22212019

26252423

30292827



With A Little Luck
Paul McCartney & Wings

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 2 ]

34

p f

333231

38373635 Verse

42414039

46454443

50494847

54535251



With A Little Luck
Paul McCartney & Wings

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 3 ]

58

p f

575655

62616059

66656463

70696867

74737271

78
777675



With A Little Luck
Paul McCartney & Wings

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 4 ]

82818079

86858483

90898887

94939291

98979695

102

101
100

99

107106105104
103



With A Little Luck
Paul McCartney & Wings

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 5 ]

112111110109108

116
115 3

114113

120119118117

124123122121

128127126125

132131130129

135134133



With A Little Luck
Paul McCartney & Wings

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 6 ]

138137136

141140 Outro139

144143142

147146145

150149148

153152151

157156155154



With A Little Luck
Paul McCartney & Wings

transcribed by thevnuk

[ 7 ]

161

160

159

158


